Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com
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Item #

TK860A Everlast 5/8in 8in
TK1024A Everlast 5/8in 10in
TK1060A Everlast 5/8in 10in
TK1080A Everlast 5/8in 10in
TK1280A Everlast lin 12in
TK724A Everlast 5/8in 71/4in
TK740A Everlast 5/8in 71/4in
TK756A Everlast 5/8in 71/4in

ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB

Manufacturer Bore Diameter Grind Hook Angle

5 deg
20 deg
10 deg
5 deg
5 deg
20 deg
10 deg
10 deg

Everlast Thin Kerf Saws - Alternate Top Bevel
Thank you for shopping with us!

Kerf

0.102in/2.6 mm
0.102in/2.6 mm
0.102in /2.6 mm
0.102in /2.6 mm
0.115in/2.9 mm
0.102in/2.6 mm
0.102in/2.6 mm
0.102in/2.6 mm

Thin kerf blades create less power drain on machine and allow for minimum of stock waste.

Plate

0.072in/1.8 mm
0.072in/1.8 mm
0.072in /1.8 mm
0.072in /1.8 mm
0.087in/2.2 mm
0.072in/1.8 mm
0.072in/1.8 mm
0.072in/1.8 mm

Alternate Top Bevel - ATB - Each tooth has top bevel typically between 10 and 20 degrees. Two teeth are
required to provide a full kerf cut. Provides low cutting pressures, which reduce material tearing during the
cutting process and provides a fine cutting finish. Best performance crosscutting.

Teeth Price

60 $117.12
24 $85.96
60 $116.75
80 $142.69
80 $151.77
24 $73.79
40 $103.68
56 $115.59
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TK81260AN
TK1040A
TK1048A-20
TK1080AN
TK1260AN
TK1280AN
TK1210A
TK1210AN
TK1048A-24
TK1510AN

Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast

Everlast

5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
lin
lin
lin
lin
5/8 in
lin

8.51in
10 in
10 in
10in
12in
12in
12 in
12 in
10 in
15in

ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB

-5 deg
15 deg
20 deg
5 deg

-2 deg
-2 deg
5 deg

-2 deg
20 deg
-2 deg

0.102in/2.6 mm
0.102in/2.6 mm
0.080in/2.0 mm
0.102in /2.6 mm
0.110in /2.8 mm
0.110in /2.8 mm
0.115in /2.9 mm
0.110in /2.8 mm
0.094in/2.4 mm
0.115in/2.9 mm

0.072in/1.8 mm
0.072in/1.8 mm
0.050in/1.3 mm
0.072in /1.8 mm
0.080in /2.0 mm
0.080in /2.0 mm
0.095in/2.4 mm
0.080in/2.0 mm
0.063in/1.6 mm
0.085in/2.2 mm

60
40
48
80
60
80
100
100

100

$110.32
$102.97
$119.35
$129.97
$159.39
$134.48
$175.88
$175.13
$121.94
$281.14



